Vectra Leg Press Part Numbers and Prices Page 1

Vectra Leg_; Calf Press Option (LCI-?O)

Part # Part Description

61410 Assembly/Instruction sheet

61120 Bar- leg press main guide

61210 Bar/Shaft- foot plate pivot

11920 Bearing- freeway for most pivot points, used with #13790 button head bolts

13790 Bolt- 1/2-13 X 1 button head for most freeway bearing pivot points

20850 Bolt- 1/4 X 20 X .75 for mounting upholstery

55860 Bolt- 3/8-16 X % blk hex with flange for frame (2) to connect to base of main column

52910 Bolt- 3/8-16 X 1.5 for columns, pulley assemblies (double, single, adj., etc.)

20110 Bolt- 3/8-16 X 4.5 button head used in leg press option foot plate

54130 Bumper/Plug

61100 Bushing- 20MM IN snap-in for leg press foot plate bearings assembly

24160 Bushing- nylon, for leg press latch assembly

61110 Bushing- press in guide for leg press foot plate bearings assembly

61000 Cable- Leg press option (~90 inches)

61381 Clip- plated used on foot plate latch

54770 E-Ring- 1/4 external used with 54760 shaft (1600/1850/3850/4850/LP)

53790 E-Ring/Crescent-Ring- used with press & foot plate lever assemblies

61440 Foot Plate- 1600/1650/VX-18/VX-38 leg press option (F)

61460 Foot Plate Bearings assembly

61200 Foot Plate Latch weldment

61230 Foot Plate weldment

61450 Foot Plate/Latch assembly

61910 Grip- 6-inch SS Cap for seat handle

61400 Kit- Bolt/Hardware- leg press/calf option

61390 Label- "Caution" for leg press option

60590 Label- wt. stack number sheet LEG PRESS station <comment>

LCPO** |Leg calf press option complete

56660 Leg Press Lever weldment

56770 Leg Press Lever/Pulley weldment

52230 Lever- leg press latch assembly (include #53790 crescent ring when ordering)

61430 Main Frame Leg Press Option assembly

10600 Nut- locking 3/8-16 hex used with $52910 bolt (1)

54760 Pin/Bar/Shaft- uses on foot plate latch assembly (uses 54770 e-rings)

57100 Pivot Lever assembly- main (foot plate attaches to this) 1150/Leg press option (E)

57060 Pivot Lever Stop assembly- 1150/Leg press option

27990 Plug (Christmas tree)- for cable retainer hole (1)

10580 Pulley- 4.5-inch

62910 Safety Tread- for leg press foot plate

61420 Seat Handle leg press

17750 Shaft Retainer- .5 shaft (large) for most shafts

49090 Touch-Up Paint- Black bottle

20800 Touch-Up Paint- Black can

63360 Touch-Up Paint- Sterling Silver bottle

63350 Touch-Up Paint- Sterling Silver can

49100 Touch-Up Paint- Classic Pewter bottle

15520 Touch-Up Paint- Classic Pewter can

49080 Touch-Up Paint- White bottle

20790 Touch-Up Paint- White can

13100 Tube Closure/End Cap- 172 X 14GA used on foot plate latch assembly

49310 Washer- 1.62 X 1.14 X .065 for leg press foot plate bearings

12620 Washer- 7/8-16 X 2 X 14GA used on foot plate latch

Black - 343103 - 12/15/04
White - 342626 - 12/13/04 Starting serial numbers for 1600s that allow LCPO
Silver - 333401 - 12/13/04

Prices are subject to change without notification. Vectra store price takes precedence.



